62

62 |

SF QF R
62
62
60
60
64
61
62
62
62
86
61
64
60
61

11

15

18
19

22

27

28

33

34

39

— 42

—— 45

— 46

© 0 N oo o b~ W N

A A D DB D D B DM D OWOWWOWW W WWWWRNN NN DN NN DNDNDNDN R PR R R R R R R R
0 N o o b~ W N P O © 0o N oo o B~ W N P O W 0o N o o0 Pk WwWN P O O 0o N o o0 b~ WwN P o

TS

bye

bye

bye

P

NWTC

bye

bye

bye

bye

| (5)

R R QF SF
| | 61
61
63
63
| 62
62
60
60
60
63
| 62
63
62
61
64
| 61
60
l 63
60
| 61
61
60
62
‘ 2
76
(5)
60
l 3
60
60
| 60
60
62
62
- 63
61
61
|_60 24
76 37




